m King County
METRO

Moving forward together

Westwood Village, White Center, Olson/Meyers P&R,

September 14, 2024 . . .
thru March 28, 2025 Georgetown, Beacon Hill, First Hill, Broadway

Del 14 de septiembre de 2024

al 28 de marzo de 2025
ESN
[s]

4
MAP LEGEND LEYENDA DEL MAPA
BROADWAY, " , '
>.|F_-l > E Mercer St
gl @ = Makes all regular stops.
%0 s Hace todas las paradas regulares.
CAPITOLHILL — & F==== = .
Branch Ligrary [ & : E Harrison St — == Snow route. Ruta de nieve.
. i @ TIME POINT / PUNTO DE TIEMPO:
= 437

Street intersection from which departure times
are shown on the schedules. Interseccion de la
calle desde donde se muestran los horarios de
salida.

“%-@ TRANSFER POINT / PUNTO DE
TRANSFERENCIA: Route intersection for

SEATTLE
UNIVERSITY

FIRST HILL VIRGINIA SWEDISH transferring to indicated route(s). Interseccion
(see detail map) MASON W MEDICAL CENTER . -
3 HOSPITAL ’bg,L'L FIRSTHILL de ruta para la transferencia para indicar la
AN WRY P \ A ruta o rutas.
d <
S \-E O “\BLOODWORKS NW %-@ TIME POINT & TRANSFER POINT / TIEMPO Y
e o Xy sV 3 PUNTO DE TRANSFERENCIA
1 W o frirst] 50 % 4 )
Ll 2 27 >Yesler Way (1 Landmark. £/ punto de referencia.
> ()d‘\ . . S ,
H 7 N 1Line (Link) 71Line (Link tren ligero)
® <—14—‘30g S—»s Jackson St "'"El f Q .
36 W 1z & 8 { G Streetcar Tranvia
3 HARBORVIEW » 2 ) .
/”Jb( HoSPITAL Qi st @ PARK & RIDE: Free or pay parking area. Zona
e <\ Q\ de aparcamiento gratuito o de pago.
> .\
5 55 Vesler Wy \)

Georgetown

Snow/Emergency Service
Servicio en caso de nieve o
emergencia

During most snow conditions, this bus
will follow the special snow routing

BEACON HILL
STATION

¥
S Lander St

@ shown on the map. If Metro declares

i an emergency, it will operate on an

5 Emergency Snow Network plan. Visit
rLEVELANDL ] kingcounty.gov/metro/snow to register

for Transit Alerts and to learn more.

i 1 ~ )
(5 VL LAGE oo : En la mayoria de las condiciones de
@73V Trenonst ® nieve, este autobus sequird la ruta
N M oo sy 2 e—— ! especial en caso de nieve como se
w ¢> £ Qo“?\\ ° indica en el mapa. Si Metro declara una
> . Ve
! & )2, < emergencia, operara de acuerdo con
° § - O%N/MYE;!S un plan de Red de emergencia en
2 oninsedon L o __1 PARK&RIDE caso de nieve. Visite kingcounty.gov/
£ White Center g WHITE g metro/snow para registrarse y recibir
60 2 _mapatright CENTER — SWizth St las alertas de transporte publico y

obtener mas informacion.

This route has U\ Seattle
improved service Qll\ Department of
thanks to Seattle voters. Transportation




Route 60 Monday thru Friday
to Broadway

Servicio de lunes a viernes a Broadway

Westwood Chinatown/
Village | South Park |GeorgetownBeacon Hill| Int'l District | First Hill Capitol Hill
25th Ave SW | 14th Ave S & | 13th Ave S Beacon 12th Ave S 9th Ave | Broadway |Broadway E
& SW S Cloverdale & Ave S & & & & &
Henderson St St SBailey St | SLander St | Slackson St | Alder St | EPineSt | EHarrison
Stop #39980 Stop #32150 | Stop #41740 | Stop #3470 | Stop #41900 | Stop #41930 | Stop #41970 | Stop #1190
4:15 4:28 4:35 4:46 4:54 4:59 5:04 5:08
4:45 4:59 5:06 5:17 5:26 5:31 5:38 5:42
5:15 5:31 5:38 5:49 5:58 6:03 6:10 6:14
5:40 5:56 6:03 6:14 6:23 6:28 6:35 6:39
6:00 6:16 6:23 6:34 6:43 6:48 6:56 7:00
6:12 6:28 6:35 6:46 6:56 7:02 7:10 7:14
6:24 6:40 6:47 7:00 7:10 7:16 7:24 7:28
6:36 6:52 6:59 7:12 7:22 7:28 7:36 7:40
6:48 7:04 7:11 7:24 7:34 7:40 7:50 7:54
7:00 7:16 7:23 7:37 1:47 11533 8:03 8:07
7:12 7:28 7:35 7:50 8:00 8:06 8:16 8:20
7:24 7:40 17:47 8:02 8:12 8:18 8:28 8:32
7:36 7:53 8:00 8:15 8:25 8:31 8:41 8:45
7:48 8:05 8:12 8:27 8:37 8:43 8:53 8:57
8:00 8:17 8:24 8:39 8:49 8:55 9:05 9:09
8:12 8:29 8:36 8:51 9:01 9:07 9:17 9:21
8:24 8:41 8:48 9:02 9:12 9:18 9:28 9:32
8:36 8:52 8:59 Failg RS 28] 9:39 9:43
8:48 9:04 9:11 9:25 9:35 9:41 9:51 9:55
9:00 9:16 9:23 9:37 9:47 9:53 10:03 10:07
9:12 9:28 9:35 9:49 9:59 10:05 10:15 10:19
9:24 9:40 9:47 955 10:09 10:15 10:25 10:29
9:36 9:52 9559 10:11 10:21 10:27 10:37 10:41
9:48 10:03 10:10 10:22 10:32 10:38 10:48 10:52
10:00 10:15 10:22 10:34 10:44 10:50 11:00 11:04
10:12 10:27 10:34 10:46 10:56 11:02 11:12 11:16
10:24 10:39 10:46 10:58 11:08 11:14 11:24 11:28
10:36 10:51 10:58 11:10 11:20 11:26 11:36 11:40
10:48 11:03 11:10 11:22 11:32 11:38 11:48 11:52
11:00 11:15 11:22 11:34 11:44 11:50 12:00% | 12:04%
11:12 11:27 11:34 11:46 11:56 12:02 12:12% | 12:16%
11:24 11:39 11:46 11:58 12:08 12:14 12:24% | 12:28%
11:36 11:51 11:58 12:10 12:20 12:26 12:36% | 12:40%
11:48 12:03 12:10 12:22 12:32 12:38 12:48% | 12:52%
12:00 12:15 12:22 12:34 12:44 12:50 1:00% 1:04%
12:12 12:27 12:34 12:46 12:56 1:02 1:12% 1:16%
12:24 12:39 12:46 12:58 1:08 1:14 1:24% 1:28%
12:36 12:51 12:58 1:10 1:20 1:26 1:36% 1:40%
12:48 1:03 1:10 1:22 1:32 1:38 1:48% 1:52%
1:00 1:15 1:22 1:34 1:44 1:50 2:00% 2:04%
1:12 1:27 1:34 1:46 1:56 2:02 2:12% 2:16%
1:24 1:39 1:46 1:58 2:09 2:15 2:25% 2:29%
1:36 1:51 1:58 2:10 2:21 2:27 2:37% 2:41%
1:48 2:03 2:11 2:24 2:35 2:41 2:51% 2:55%
2:00 2:17 2:25 2:38 2:49 2:55 3:05% 3:09%
2:12 2:29 2:37 2:50 3:01 3:07 3:174 3:21%
2:24 2:41 2:49 3:02 3:13 3:19 3:29% 3:33%
2:36 2:54 3:02 3:15 3:26 3:32 3:42% 3:46%
2:48 3:06 3:14 3:27 3:38 3:44 3:54% 3:58%
3:00 3:18 3:26 3:39 3:50 3:56 4:06% 4:10%
3:12 3:30 3:38 3:53 4:04 4:10 4:20% 4:24%
3:24 3:42 3:50 4:05 4:16 4:22 4:32% 4:36%
3:36 3:54 4:02 4:17 4:28 4:34 4:44% 4:48%
3:48 4:06 4:14 4:29 4:40 4:46 4:56% 5:00%
4:00 4:18 4:26 4:39 4:50 4:56 5:06% 5:10%

Westwood Chinatown/
Village | South Park (GeorgetownBeacon Hill| Int'l District | First Hill Capitol Hill
25th Ave SW | 14th Ave S& | 13thAveS | Beacon 12th Ave S 9th Ave | Broadway |Broadway E
&SW S Cloverdale & Ave S & & & & &
Henderson St St SBailey St | S Lander St| SJackson St | AlderSt | EPineSt | EHarrison
Stop #39980 | Stop #32150 | Stop #41740 | Stop #3470 | Stop #41900 | Stop #41930 | Stop #41970 | Stop #1190
4:12 4:29 4:37 4:50 5:01 5:07 5:17 5:21
4:24 4:41 4:49 5:02 5:13 5:19 5:29 5:33
4:36 4:53 5:01 5:14 5:25 5:31 5:41 5:45
4:48 5:05 5:13 5:26 5:37 5:43 5:53 5:57
5:00 5:17 5:25 5:38 5:49 5:55 6:05 6:09
5:12 5:29 5:37 5:50 6:00 6:06 6:16 6:20
5:24 5:41 5:49 6:00 6:10 6:16 6:26 6:30
5:36 5:52 6:00 6:11 6:21 6:27 6:37 6:41
5:48 6:04 6:12 6:23 6:33 6:39 6:49 6:53
6:00 6:16 6:24 6:35 6:45 6:51 7:01 7:05
6:12 6:28 6:36 6:47 6:55 7:01 7:11 7:15
6:24 6:40 6:48 6:59 7:07 7:13 7:23 1:27
6:36 6:52 6:59 7:10 7:18 7:24 7:34 7:38
6:48 7:03 7:10 7:21 7:29 7:35 7:45 7:49
7:00 7:15 7:22 7:33 7:41 7:47 7:57 8:01
7:20 7:35 7:42 7:53 8:01 8:07 8:17 8:21
7:40 7:55 8:02 8:13 8:21 8:27 8:37 8:41
8:00 8:15 8:22 8:33 8:41 8:47 8:55 8:59
8:20 8:35 8:42 8:52 9:00 9:05 9:13 9:17
8:40 8:55 9:02 9:12 9:20 9:25 9:33 9:37
9:00 9:14 9:21 9:31 9:39 9:44 9:52 9:56
9:20 9:34 9:41 9:51 9:59 10:04 | 10:12% | 10:15
9:40 9:54 10:01 10:11 10:19 10:24 | 10:32% | 10:35
10:00 10:14 10:21 10:31 10:39 10:44 | 10:52 | 10:55
10:20 10:34 10:41 10:51 10:58 11:03 | 11:11 | 11:14
10:40 10:53 10:59 11:09 11:16 11:21 | 11:29 | 11:32
11:00 11:12 11:18 11:28 11:35 11:40 | 11:48 | 11:51
11:20 11:32 11:38 11:48 11:55 12:00 12:08 12:11
11:40 11:52 11:58 12:08 12:15 12:20 12:28 12:31
12:00 12:12 12:18 12:28 12:35 12:40 12:48 12:51

Bold PM time
¥  Estimated time.

Holiday Information

Informacion sobre dias festivos

This route will operate its Sunday schedule on the
following holidays. Esta ruta operara segtin su
horario de domingo en los siguientes dias festivos.

Thanksgiving Nov. 28
Dia de accidn de gracias el 28 de noviembre
Christmas Dec. 25
Navidad el 25 de diciembre
New Year Jan.1,2025
Afio nuevo el 1 de enero de 2025

tg King County

METRO

Moving forward together

September 14, 2024 thru March 28, 2025

Del 14 de septiembre de 2024 al 28 de marzo de 2025




Route 60 Monday thru Friday

to Westwood Village
Servicio de lunes a viernes a Westwood Village
Chinatown/ Westwood
Capitol Hill First Hill | Int'l District Beacon HillGeorgetown| South Park | Village
10th Ave E | Broadway | 9th Ave 12th Ave S Beacon | 13thAveS | 14thAveS | 25thAve
& & & & Ave S & & &S Cloverdale| SW & SW
E Mercer St | EPine St | Jefferson St | S Jackson St | S Lander St| S Bailey St St Trenton St
Stop #1191 | Stop #1070 | Stop #12910 | Stop #3700 | Stop #3810 | Stop #41740 | Stop #31670 | Stop #39976
6:05 6:09 6:17 6:22 6:28 6:38 6:44 7:00
6:17 6:21 6:29 6:34 6:40 6:50 6:56 7:12
6:29 6:33 6:41 6:46 6:52 7:02 7:08 7:24
6:41 6:45 6:53 6:58 7:04 7:14 7:20 13y
6:53 6:57 7:05 7:10 7:16 7:26 7:32 7:49
7:05 7:09 7:17 7:22 7:28 7:39 7:45 8:02
7:17 7:21 7:29 7:34 7:42 7:53 7:59 8:16
7:29 7:33 7:42 7:47 7:55 8:06 8:12 8:29
7:41 7:45 7:54 7:59 8:07 8:18 8:24 8:41
7:53 7:57 8:06 8:11 8:19 8:30 8:36 8:54
8:05 8:09 8:18 8:23 8:31 8:43 8:49 9:07
8:17 8:21 8:30 8:35 8:43 8:55 9:01 9:19
8:29 8:33 8:42 8:47 8:55 9:07 9:13 9:31
8:41 8:45 8:54 8:59 9:07 9:19 9:25 9:43
8:53 8:57 9:06 9:11 9:19 9:31 9:37 9:55
9:05 9:09 9:18 9:23 eIl 9:43 9:49 10:07
9:17 9:21 9:30 9:35 9:43 9:55 10:01 10:19
9:29 ORsis) 9:42 9:47 O 10:07 10:13 10:31
9:41 9:45 9:54 9:59 10:07 10:19 10:25 10:43
9:53 9:57 10:06 10:11 10:19 10:31 10:37 10:55
10:05 | 10:09 10:18 10:23 10:31 10:43 10:49 11:07
10:17 | 10:21 10:30 10:35 10:43 10:55 11:01 11:19
10:29 | 10:33 10:42 10:47 10:55 11:07 11:13 11:31
10:41 10:45 10:54 10:59 11:07 11:19 11:25 11:43
10:53 | 10:57 11:06 11:11 11:19 11:31 11:37 11:55
11:05 | 11:09 11:18 11:23 11:31 11:43 11:49 12:07%
11:17 | 11:21 11:30 11:36 11:44 11:56 12:02 12:20%
11:29 | 11:33 11:43 11:49 11:57 12:09 12:15 12:33%
11:41 | 11:46 11:56 12:02 12:10 12:22 12:28 12:46%
11:53 | 11:58 12:08 12:14 12:22 12:34 12:40 12:58%
12:05 |12:10 12:20 12:26 12:34 12:46 12:52 1:10%
12:17 | 12:22 12:32 12:38 12:46 12:58 1:04 1:22%
12:29 | 12:34 12:44 12:50 12:58 1:10 1:16 1:34%
12:41 | 12:46 12:56 1:02 1:10 1:22 1:28 1:46%
12:53 | 12:58 1:08 1:14 1:22 1:34 1:40 1:58%
1:05 1:10 1:20 1:26 1:34 1:46 1:52 2:10%
1:17 1:22 1:32 1:38 1:46 1:58 2:04 2:22%
1:29 1:34 1:44 1:50 1:58 2:10 2:16 2:34%
1:41 1:46 1:56 2:02 2:10 2:22 2:28 2:46%
1:53 1:58 2:08 2:14 2:22 2:34 2:41 2:59%
2:05 2:10 2:20 2:26 2:34 2:46 2:53 3:11%
2:17 2:22 2:32 2:39 2:47 2:59 3:06 3:24%
2:29 2:34 2:44 2:51 2:59 3:11 3:18 3:36%
2:41 2:46 2:56 3:03 3:11 3:23 3:30 3:49%
2:53 2:58 3:08 3:15 3:23 3:35 3:42 4:01%
3:05 3:10 3:21 3:28 3:36 3:49 3:56 4:15%
3:17 3:22 3:33 3:40 3:49 4:02 4:09 4:28%
3:29 3:34 3:46 3:53 4:02 4:15 4:22 4:41%
3:41 3:46 3:58 4:05 4:14 4:27 4:34 4:53%
3:53 3:58 4:10 4:17 4:26 4:39 4:46 5:05%
4:05 4:10 4:22 4:29 4:38 4:51 4:58 5:17%
4:17 4:22 4:34 4:41 4:50 5:03 5:10 5:29%
4:29 4:34 4:46 4:53 5:02 5:15 5:22 5:41%
4:41 4:46 4:58 5:05 5:14 5:27 5:34 5:53%

Chinatown/ Westwood
Capitol Hill First Hill | Int'l District [Beacon Hill Georgetown South Park | Village
10th Ave E | Broadway | 9th Ave 12th Ave S Beacon | 13thAveS | 14thAveS | 25thAve
& & & & Ave S & & &S Cloverdale| SW & SW
EMercer St | EPine St | Jefferson St | S Jackson St | S Lander St | S Bailey St St Trenton St
Stop #1191 | Stop #11070 | Stop #12910 | Stop #3700 | Stop #3810 | Stop #41740 | Stop #31670 | Stop #39976
4:53 4:58 5:10 5:17 5:26 5:39 5:46 6:05%
5:05 5:10 5:22 5:29 5:38 5:51 5:57 6:16%
5:17 5:22 5:34 5:40 5:49 6:02 6:08 6:27%
5:29 5:34 5:44 5:50 5:59 6:12 6:18 6:37%
5:41 5:46 5:56 6:02 6:11 6:24 6:30 6:49%
5:53 5:58 6:08 6:14 6:23 6:35 6:41 7:00%
6:05 6:10 6:20 6:26 6:35 6:46 6:52 7:11%
6:17 6:22 6:32 6:37 6:45 6:56 7:02 7:19%
6:29 6:34 6:43 6:48 6:56 7:07 7:13 7:30%
6:41 6:46 6:55 7:00 7:08 7:19 7:25 7:41%
6:53 6:58 7:07 7:12 7:20 7:31 7:37 7:53%
7:13 7:18 7:27 7:32 7:40 7:51 7:57 8:13%
7:33 7:38 7:47 7:52 8:00 8:10 8:16 8:32%
7:53 7:58 8:07 8:12 8:20 8:30 8:36 8:52%
8:13 8:17 8:25 8:30 8:37 8:47 8:53 9:09%
8:33 8:37 8:45 8:50 8:57 9:07 9:12 9:28%
8:53 8:57 9:05 9:10 9:16 9:26 9:31 9:47%
9:13 9:17 9:25 9:30 9:36 9:46 9:51 10:07%
9:33 9:37 9:45 9:50 9:56 10:06 10:11 10:27%
9:53 9:57 10:05 10:10 10:16 10:26 10:31 10:46%
10:13 | 10:17 10:25 10:30 10:36 10:46 10:51 11:06%
10:33 | 10:37 10:44 10:49 10:55 11:05 11:10 11:25%
10:53 | 10:57 11:04 11:09 11:15 11:25 11:30 11:45%
11:13 | 11:17 11:24 11:29 11:35 11:45 11:50 12:05%
11:33 | 11:37 11:44 11:49 11:55 12:05 12:10 12:25%
12:00 12:04 12:11 12:16 12:22 12:32 12:37 12:52%
Bold PM time

¥  Estimated time.

Text your bus stop number to
62550 to get real-time bus arrival

times on your mobile device.

Transit Alerts A

Get service alerts and rider news by email or
text. Register at kingcounty.gov/metro/signup

tg King County

METRO

Moving forward together

September 14, 2024 thru March 28, 2025

Del 14 de septiembre de 2024 al 28 de marzo de 2025




Route 60 Saturday

to Broadway
Servicio de al sabado a Broadway

Westwood Chinatown/ Westwood Chinatown/
Village | South Park GeorgetownBeacon Hill| Int'l District | First Hill Capitol Hill Village | South Park GeorgetownBeacon Hill Int'l District | First Hill Capitol Hill
25th Ave SW &| 14th Ave S& | 13thAveS | Beacon | 12thAveS& | 9thAve | Broadway |Broadway E 25th Ave SW &| 14th Ave S & | 13thAveS | Beacon | 12thAveS& | 9thAve | Broadway |Broadway E
SW Henderson| S Cloverdale & Ave S& | SJackson St & & & SW Henderson| S Cloverdale & Ave S& | SJackson St & & &
St St SBailey St | S Lander St Alder St | EPineSt | EHarrison St St SBailey St | S Lander St Alder St | EPineSt | EHarrison
Stop #39980 Stop #32150 Stop #41740 | Stop #3470 Stop #41900 | Stop #41930 | Stop #41970 | Stop #1190 Stop #39980 Stop #32150 Stop #41740 | Stop #3470 Stop #41900 | Stop #41930 | Stop #41970 | Stop #1190
5:35 5:49 5:55 6:05 6:13 6:18 6:26 6:29 7:35 7:51 7:58 8:09 8:18 8:24 8:33% 8:36%
6:05 6:19 6:25 6:35 6:43 6:48 6:56 6:59 8:05 8:21 8:28 8:39 8:47 8:53 9:02% 9:05%
6:20 6:34 6:40 6:50 6:58 7:04 7:12 7:15 8:35 8:50 8:57 9:08 9:16 9:22 9:31% 9:34%
6:35 6:49 6:55 7:05 7:14 7:20 7:29 7:32 9:05 9:20 9:27 9:37 9:45 9:51 10:00% | 10:03%
6:50 7:04 7:10 7:21 7:30 7:36 7:45 7:48 9:35 9:49 9:56 10:06 10:14 10:20 10:29% | 10:32%
7:05 7:19 7:25 7:36 7:45 7:51 8:00 8:03 10:05 | 10:19 10:26 | 10:36 | 10:44 | 10:50 | 10:59% | 11:02%
7:20 7:34 7:40 7:51 8:00 8:06 8:15 8:18 10:35 | 10:49 10:56 | 11:06 | 11:14 | 11:20 | 11:28% | 11:31%
7:35 7:49 7:56 8:07 8:16 8:22 8:31 8:34 11:05 11:19 11:26 11:36 11:44 11:50 11:58% | 12:01%
7:50 8:04 8:11 8:22 8:31 8:37 8:46 8:49 11:35 | 11:49 11:56 | 12:06 12:14 12:20 | 12:28% | 12:31%
8:05 8:19 8:26 8:37 8:46 8:52 9:01 9:04 12:05 12:19 12:26 12:36 12:44 12:50 | 12:58%f | 1:01%
8:20 8:34 8:41 8:52 9:01 9:07 9:16 9:19 1d PV
835 8149 856 9:07 9:17 9:23 9:32 9:35 Bold PM time
8:50 9:04 9:11 9:22 9:32 9:38 9:47 9:50 Estimated time.
9:05 9:20 9:27 9:38 9:48 9:54 | 10:03% | 10:06
9:20 9:36 9:43 9:54 10:04 10:10 | 10:19%f | 10:22
9:35 9:51 9:58 10:09 10:19 10:25 | 10:34%f | 10:38
480 1%k s M e e oyt Read a Schedul
10:20 | 10:37 10:44 | 10:55 | 11:05 | 11:11 | 11:20% | 11:24 OW'o head a schedule Route 1 Saturday €@
10:35 10:52 10:59 11:10 11:20 11:26 | 11:35% | 11:39 1. Locate the MONDAY thru FRIDAY, SATURDAY, or toD t Seattl
10:50 11:07 11:14 11:25 11:35 11:41 11:50 11:54 SUNDAY schedule block for the dav of | 0 Downtown seattie
oo | 137 | A IEe | 12ies | 121 | 13020t | 1204k ok seredule DIAcK or the cay ci e Servicio e sdbado el centro de Seate
11:35 11:52 11:59 | 12:10 | 12:20 | 12:26 | 12:35% | 12:39% 2. Timepoints are selected b'us stops along the Lower
%%:‘5)% igg; ig:%g i%%ﬁ iggg i%gé 1§:ggi 1§:ggi route that correspond to times listed under (Queen | Queen |
12:20 | 12:37 | 12:44 | 12:55 1:05 1:11 | 1:20% | 1:24% each location and to timepoint dots on the map. 10th Ave JgQueen Amne|  3rdAve | 3rd A
ig:gg 1%:3; lf:ﬁ Hg i:gg i:ﬁg igg: i:gﬁ Timepoints are listed from the beginning of the R 2 R IS
- - - - - - - - . ulton ercer edar nion
1:05 1:22 1:29 1:40 1:50 1:56 2:05: 2:09: route (on the Ieft) to the end (on the I'Ight). If you Stop #2010
1:20 1:37 1:44 1:55 2:05 2:11 2:20 2:24 ' i i
1:35 1:52 1:59 2:10 2:20 2:26 2:35% | 2:39% are boardlng at_a stop betV\{een two timepoints,
%:gg g:g% g:%g g:zg g:gg g:gé ggg: 2:54: use the earlier time as a guide.
B B H : : H H 3:09
2:20 2:37 2:44 2:55 3:05 3:11 | 3:20%  3:24% 3. Bus stop number. , ,
%gg %g; %5?2 g%g g%g g:ﬁ ggg: g:gﬁ 4. Read down the column to find the time your bus
iR m o M G o b Read ctoss he row o findte
3:35 3:52 3:59 3:10 4:20 4:26 | 4:35% | 4:39% 5. Read across the row fo find the time your bus
308 | 422 | 439 | aiao | 4o | 4:36 | si08%  si004 arrives at the next timepoint
: : : g g B B 109 H
4:20 4:37 4:48 4:55 5:05 511 2201 | 5.2af 6. If t_here is a symbol (letter or character) after
4:35 4:52 4:59 5:10 5:20 5:26 | 5:35% | 5:39% a time, look for the explanation below the
4:50 5:07 5:14 5:25 5:35 5:41 5:50% | 5:54% hedul
T K dooh mhe ol
5:35 | b5:52 | 5:59 | 6:10 | 6:20 | 6:26 | 6:35% | 6:38% 7 Adash i the column means the bus does not
g:gg g:g; g:%g g:zg g:gg g:gé ‘7;:32: g:gg: serve that timepoint.
£:20 6:37 ¢:42 6.55 7:05 - H 71208 | 7i23% 8. Refertothe Speqlal Serylce Informatloln section
ggg 9:3% g:ig ;:%g ;:gg ;:ﬁg ;:23: ;gg: for any changes in routing or other unique
7:05 7:21 7:28 | 7:39 | 7:49 7:55 | 8:04% | 8:07% aspects of service on this route.
@ King County September 14, 2024 thru March 28, 2025 4

METRO

Moving forward together

Del 14 de septiembre de 2024 al 28 de marzo de 2025



Route 60 Saturday

to Westwood Village
Servicio de al sabado a Westwood Village

Chinatown/ Westwood Chinatown/ Westwood
Capitol Hill First Hill | Int'l District Beacon HillGeorgetown South Park | Village Capitol Hill First Hill | Int'l District Beacon HillGeorgetown| South Park| Village
10th Ave E | Broadway | 9thAve & | 12thAve S& | Beacon | 13thAveS |14thAveS& | 25thAve 10th Ave E | Broadway | 9thAve & | 12thAve S& | Beacon | 13thAveS |14thAveS& | 25th Ave
& & Jefferson St | SJackson St | Ave S & & SCloverdale| SW & SW & & Jefferson St | SJackson St | Ave S & & SCloverdale| SW & SW
E Mercer St | E Pine St SLander St| S Bailey St St Trenton St E Mercer St | E Pine St Slander St| S Bailey St St Trenton St
Stop #1191 | Stop #11070 | Stop #12910 Stop #3700 Stop #3810 | Stop #41740 | Stop #31670 | Stop #39976 Stop #1191 | Stop #11070 | Stop #12910 Stop #3700 Stop #3810 | Stop #41740 | Stop #31670 | Stop #39976
5:30 | 5:33 | 5:40 5:44 5:50 | 6:00 6:05 6:20 7:30 | 7:35 | 7:44 7:49 7:57 | 8:08 8:13 8:29%
6:00 | 6:03 | 6:10 6:15 6:21 6:31 6:36 6:51 8:00 | 8:05 | 8:14 8:19 8:27 | 8:38 8:43 8:59%
6:15 | 6:18 | 6:25 6:30 6:36 | 6:46 6:51 7:06 8:30 | 8:34 | 8:43 8:48 8:55 | 9:06 9:11 9:27%
6:30 | 6:33 | 6:40 6:45 6:52 | 7:02 7:07 7:22 9:00 | 9:04 | 9:13 9:18 9:25 | 9:36 9:41 9:57%
6:45 | 6:48 | 655 7:00 7:07 | 1117 7:22 7:37 9:30 | 9:34 | 9:43 9:48 9:55 | 10:06 | 10:11 | 10:27%
7:00 | 7:03 | 7:10 7:15 722 | 132 7:37 7:52 10:00 | 10:04 | 10:13 | 10:18 | 10:25 | 10:36 | 10:41 | 10:57%
7:15 | 7:18 7:25 7:30 7:37 7:47 7:52 8:07 10:30 | 10:34 | 10:43 | 10:48 | 10:55 | 11:06 | 11:11 | 11:26%
7:30 | 7:33 7:41 7:46 7:53 | 8:03 8:08 8:24 11:00 | 11:04 | 11:13 | 11:18 | 11i25 | 11:35 | 11:40 | 11:55%
7:45 | 7:48 7:56 8:01 8:08 | 8:18 8:23 8:39 11:30 | 11:34 | 11:43 | 11:47 | 11:53 | 12:03 | 1208 | 12:23%
8:00 | 803 | 811 8:16 8:23 | 8:33 8:38 8:55 12:00 | 12:04 | 12:12 | 12i16 | 1222 | 12:32 | 12:37 | 12i52%
8:15 | 8:18 | 826 8:31 8:38 | 8:48 8:53 9:10 ,
8:30 8:33 8:41 8:46 8:53 9:03 9:08 9:26 Bold PMtime
8:45 | 848 | 856 9:01 9:09 | 9:20 9:25 9:43 $  Estimated time.
9:00 | 9:04 | 912 9:17 9:25 | 936 9:41 9:59
9:15 | 9:19 | 9:27 9:32 9:40 | 9:51 9:56 | 1014
W m e e h e How o Pa
OO UONPOUISIUNRRIUIN  Cuinto pagar Métodos d
G Gk e g me B R 4G o Aiys oy your e v
11:00 | 11:05 | 11:14 | 11119 | 11i27 | 11:39 | 11i44 | 12:02% Adults (19 and older) $2.75 Wways pay yourfare when you
11315 | 11:20 | 1129 | 11:324 | 11i42 | 11:54 | 11:59 | 12:17% Adultos (19 afi board. Pay with your ORCA card,
. . . . . g 3 3 ultos (19 afos y mayor) A
Wi Hnni e Ba e e | g oac change drivers do ot cary
il B A B R A ] et o e T 0
12:30 | 12:35 | 12:44 | 12:49 | 12:57 | 1:09 1:15 1:33% ifios y jovenes (0-16 aos) app. Show your activated Transit
'hoo | 'los |34 | 19 | 137 139 | 1ias | 2o ORCA LIFT Fare® $100 | 6O ticket or valid transfer (valid on
1:15 | 1:20 | 1:29 | 1:384 | 1:42 | 1:58 | 2:00 | 2:18% Tarifa ORCA LIFT* Metro only) to the driver. See "How
130 | L3S | la% | Las ) Li87) 209 | 248 | 2i33 : : to Pay" on Metro's website for more
2:00 | 2:05 | 2:14 | 2:19 | 2:27 | 2:39 | 2:45 | 3:03% RRFP cardholders, (registered seniors | $1,00 information.
%5%3 %gg Site gfgg e g; gggg gfgg g%g: 65+, riders with disabilities, Medicare . y d
2:45 | 2:50 | 2:59 3:04 3:12 | 3:24 3:30 3:48% card holders) Pague sl;enszre su(z;ar/acuan 0
3:00 3:05 3:14 3:19 3:27 3:39 3:45 4:03% Titulares de Regional Reduced Fare Suba a borao. Puede pagar con su
S i T 32 s 2 i i B0y i LY Permit (RRFP, Tarjeta Regional de tarjeta de transporte ORCA, cambio
3:45 3:50 3:59 4:04 4:12 4:24 4:30 4:48% Descuento), (adultos mayores de 65 afios exacto (los conductores no llevan
435 | 420 | 429 | 434 | 442 | 434 | si00 | siiai registrados, pasajeros con discapacidades, efectivo), boleto de autobuis o la
430 | 435 | 440 | 449 | ST | 509 | Bils | 533 titulares de tarjetas de Medicare) aplicacion Transit GO. Muéstrele
gitllg g!gg g 1 g 19 5:21 gigz g!gg 25(1):7;: *Income Qualified *Ingresos que rednan los requisites al conductor su boleto Transit
5:30 | 5:35 | b5:44 | 5:49 | 5:57 | 6:09 | 6:15 | 6:32% GO activado o un boleto de
g:gg g:gg g:ig g:tl)g g %g g:gg g=54’g %ﬁ transbordo valido (validos solo
6:15 | 6:20 | 6:29 | 6:34 | 6:42 | 6:54 | 6:59 | 7:16% en Metro). Consulte "How to Pay
R L U T e (toces d ) o kinonurty
7:00 | 7:05 | 7:14 7:19 7:27 | 7:38 7:43 7:59% gc}v/metrlolpara obtener mas
informacion.
hﬂ King County September 14, 2024 thru March 28, 2025
METRO Del 14 de septiembre de 2024 al 28 de marzo de 2025

Moving forward together



Route 60 Sunday

to Broadway
Servicio de domingo a Broadway

Westwood Chinatown/ Westwood Chinatown/

Village |South Park GeorgetownBeacon Hill| Int'l District | First Hill Capitol Hill Village |South Park GeorgetownBeacon Hill| Int'l District | First Hill Capitol Hill
25th Ave | 14th Ave S& | 13th Ave S Beacon | 12thAveS& | 9thAve | Broadway |BroadwayE 25th Ave | 14th Ave S& | 13th Ave S Beacon | 12thAveS& | 9thAve | Broadway |Broadway E
SW & SW | S Cloverdale & Ave S & | SJackson St & & & SW&SW | S Cloverdale & Ave S & | SJackson St & & &
Henderson St St S Bailey St | S Lander St Alder St | EPineSt | EHarrison Henderson St St S Bailey St | S Lander St Alder St | EPineSt | EHarrison
Stop #39980 | Stop #32150 | Stop #41740 | Stop #3470 Stop #41900 | Stop #41930 | Stop #41970 | Stop #1190 Stop #39980 | Stop #32150 | Stop #41740 | Stop #3470 Stop #41900 | Stop #41930 | Stop #41970 | Stop #1190

5:35 5:49 5:55 6:05 6:13 6:18 6:26 6:29 7:05 7:20 7:26 7:36 7:45 7:50 7:59% | 8:03%

6:05 6:19 6:25 6:35 6:43 6:48 6:56 6:59 7:35 7:50 7:56 8:06 8:14 8:19 8:28% | 8:32%

6:20 6:34 6:40 6:50 6:58 7:03 7:11 7:14 8:05 8:19 8:25 8:35 8:43 8:48 8:57% | 9:00%

6:35 6:49 6:55 7:05 7:13 7:18 7:26 7:29 8:35 8:49 8:55 9:04 9:12 9:17 9:26% | 9:29%

6:50 7:04 7:10 7:20 7:28 7:33 7:41 7:44 9:05 9:19 9:25 9:34 9:42 9:47 9:56% | 9:59%

7:05 7:19 7:25 7:35 7:43 7:48 7:56 7:59 9:35 9:49 9:55 | 10:04 | 10:12 | 10:17 | 10:26% | 10:29%

7:20 7:34 7:40 7:50 7:58 8:03 8:11 8:14 10:05 10:19 | 10:25 | 10:34 | 10:42 | 10:47 | 10:56% | 10:59%

7:35 7:49 7:55 8:05 8:13 8:18 8:26 8:29 10:35 10:49 | 10:55 | 11:04 | 11:11 | 11:16 | 11:24% | 11:27%

7:50 8:04 8:10 8:20 8:28 8:33 8:41 8:44 11:05 11:19 | 11:25 | 11:34 | 11:41 | 11:46 | 11:54% | 11:57%

8:05 8:19 8:25 8:35 8:43 8:48 8:56 8:59 11:35 11:49 | 11:55 | 12:04 12:11 12:16 | 12:24% | 12:27¢

8:20 8:34 8:40 8:50 8:58 9:03 9:11 9:14 12:05 12:19 12:25 12:34 12:41 12:46 | 12:54% | 12:57%

8:35 8:49 8:55 9:05 9:13 9:18 9:26 9:29 ,

8:50 9:04 9:10 9:21 9:30 9:35 9:43 9:46 Bold PMtime

9:05 9:19 9:25 9:36 9:45 9:50 9:58% | 10:01 t  Estimated time.

9:20 9:34 9:40 9:5] 10:00 10:05 | 10:13% | 10:16

9:35 9:49 9:55 10:06 10:15 10:20 | 10:29% | 10:32

9:50 10:05 10:12 10:23 10:32 10:37 | 10:46% | 10:49

10:05 10:20 10:27 10:38 10:47 10:52 | 11:01% | 11:05

10:20 10:35 10:42 10:53 11:02 11:07 | 11:16% | 11:20

10:30 | 1005 | 1142 | 113 | iliap | 117 | 114k | 1190

11:05 11:21 11:28 11:39 11:48 | 11:53 | 12:02% | 12:06% ORCA Card

N o | DR s | | }g;;: i%%(li: Use your ORCA card to travel on Metro, Community Transit, Everett Transit, Kitsap
11%:%% i%g? ig%g ig:gg ig:za ig:ss lf”ﬁ 1§:51§ Transit, Pierce Transit, Sound Transit, Seattle Streetcar, King County Water Taxi,
12:05 | 1420 | 1228 ) 1239 2:08 | 1233 | Lg2i ) L:96 the Seattle Center Monorail and Washington State Ferries. The ORCA card can
12:35 12:51 | 12:58 1:09 1:18 1:23 1:32% | 1:36% i i

e 2o Zne S et [28 ot | L accommodate a cash purse and/or a monthly pass, and it automatically tracks the

1:05 1:21 1:28 1:39 1:48 1:53 | 2:02% | 2:06% value of your fares and transfers.

1:20 1:36 1:43 1:54 2:03 2:08 2:17¢ | 2:21% ,

1:35 1:51 1:58 2:09 2:18 2:23 | 2:32% | 2:36% Get your ORCA card by one of the following methods.

TN R o ohch

2:20 2:36 2:43 2:54 3:03 3:08 3:17¢ | 3:21% + Onfine at www.my .com

2:35 2:51 2:58 3:09 3:18 3:23 3:32% | 3:36% - By phone at 1-888-988-6722 (ORCA) or WA Relay: 711 (1-888-889-6368). Non-

2:50 3:06 3:13 3:24 3:33 3:38 3:47¢ | 3:51% ich 1-800-823-

3:05 3:21 | 3:28 | 3:39 | 3:48 | 3:53 | 4:02% | 4:06% English 1-800-823-9230. . .

3:20 3:3(1s 3:43 3:54 4:03 4:08 4:11: 4:21: - At ticket vending machines in Sounder and Link stations

%;%E E;gg E;ig E;EE E;%% E;Eg E;Ez: E;%‘}:: . At a transit agency customer service office

4:20 4:36 4:43 4:54 5:03 5:08 5:17+ | 5:21% The ORCA website, www.myORCA.com, and any agency customer service office

4:35 4:51 4:58 5:08 5:17 5:22 5:31% | 5:35¢% ida i i

4350 5.06 5.13 223 232 nsS 226t | oinot provide information on how to buy and use the card.

5:05 5:21 5:28 5:38 5:47 5:52 6:01% | 6:05%

5:20 5:36 5:43 5:53 6:02 6:07 6:16% | 6:20%

230 | 606 | 613 | o3 | o3y | oa7 | taer o3 S ith ORCA. There's an ORCA

SH I OV B o eresan

6:35 6:50 6:56 7:06 7:15 7:20 | 7:29% | 7:33% cara for everyone:

6:50 7:05 7:11 7:21 7:30 7:35 7:44% | 7:48% Visit myORCA.com to learn orc

more about the benefits, Q
hﬂ King County September 14, 2024 thru March 28, 2025

METRO

Moving forward together

Del 14 de septiembre de 2024 al 28 de marzo de 2025



Route 60 Sunday
to Westwood Village

Servicio de domingo a Westwood Village

Chinatown/ Westwood
Capitol Hill First Hill | Int'l District Beacon HillGeorgetown| South Park| Village
10th Ave E | Broadway | 9thAve & | 12thAve S& | Beacon | 13thAveS |14thAveS&| 25thAve
& & Jefferson St | SJackson St | Ave S & & SCloverdale | SW & SW
E Mercer St | E Pine St S Lander St| S Bailey St St Trenton St
Stop #1191 | Stop #11070 | Stop #12910 Stop #3700 Stop #3810 | Stop #41740 | Stop #31670 | Stop #39976
5:30 5:33 5:40 5:45 5:51 6:01 6:06 6:21
5:59 6:03 6:10 6:15 6:21 6:31 6:36 6:51
6:15 6:19 6:26 6:31 6:37 6:47 6:52 7:07
6:29 6:33 6:40 6:45 6:51 7:01 7:06 7:21
6:45 6:49 6:56 7:01 7:07 7:17 7:22 7:37
6:59 7:03 7:10 7:15 7:21 7:31 7:36 7:51
7:15 7:19 7:26 7:31 7:37 7:47 7:52 8:07
7:29 7:33 7:40 7:45 7:51 8:01 8:06 8:21
7:45 7:49 7:56 8:01 8:07 8:17 8:22 8:37
7:59 8:03 8:10 8:15 8:21 8:31 8:36 8:51
8:15 8:19 8:26 8:31 8:37 8:47 8:52 9:07
8:29 8:33 8:40 8:45 8:51 9:01 9:06 9:22
8:45 8:49 8:56 9:01 9:07 9:17 9:22 9:39
9:00 9:04 9:11 9:16 9:22 9:32 9:37 9:54
9:15 9:19 9:26 9:31 9:38 9:48 9:53 10:10
9:30 9:34 9:41 9:46 9:53 10:03 10:08 10:25
9:45 9:49 9:56 10:01 10:08 10:18 10:24 10:41
10:00 10:04 10:11 10:16 10:23 10:33 10:39 10:56
10:15 10:19 10:26 10:31 10:38 10:48 10:54 11:11
10:30 10:34 10:41 10:46 10:53 11:03 11:09 11:26
10:45 10:49 10:56 11:01 11:08 11:18 11:24 11:41
11:00 11:04 11:12 11:17 11:24 11:34 11:40 11:57
11:15 11:19 11:27 11:32 11:39 11:49 11:55 12:12%
11:30 11:34 11:42 11:47 11:54 12:04 12:10 12:27%
11:45 11:49 11:57 12:02 12:09 12:19 12:25 12:42%
12:00 12:04 12:12 12:17 12:24 12:34 12:40 12:57%
12:15 12:20 12:28 12:33 12:40 12:50 12:56 1:13%
12:29 12:34 12:42 12:47 12:54 1:04 1:10 1:27%
12:45 12:50 12:58 1:03 1:10 1:20 1:26 1:43%
12:59 1:04 1:12 1:17 1:24 1:34 1:40 1:57%
1:14 1:19 1:27 1:32 1:39 1:49 1:55 2:12%
1:30 1:35 1:43 1:48 1:55 2:05 2:11 2:28%
1:44 1:49 1:57 2:02 2:09 2:19 2:25 2:42%
1:59 2:04 2:12 2:17 2:24 2:34 2:40 2:57%
2:14 2:19 2:27 2:32 2:39 2:49 2:55 3:12%
2:30 2:35 2:43 2:48 2:55 3:05 3:11 3:28%
2:44 2:49 2:57 3:02 3:09 3:19 3:25 3:42%
2:59 3:04 3:13 3:18 3:25 3:35 3:41 3:58%
3:14 3:19 3:28 3:33 3:40 3:50 3:56 4:13%
3:30 3:35 3:44 3:49 3:56 4:06 4:12 4:29%
3:44 3:49 3:58 4:03 4:10 4:20 4:26 4:43%
3:59 4:04 4:13 4:18 4:25 4:35 4:41 4:58%
4:14 4:19 4:28 4:33 4:40 4:50 4:56 5:13%
4:30 4:35 4:44 4:49 4:56 5:06 5:12 5:29%
4:44 4:49 4:58 5:03 5:10 5:20 5:26 5:43%
4:59 5:04 5:13 5:18 5:25 5:35 5:41 5:58%
5:15 5:20 5:29 5:34 5:41 5:51 5:57 6:14%
5:29 5:34 5:43 5:48 5:55 6:05 6:11 6:28%
5:45 5:50 5:59 6:04 6:11 6:21 6:27 6:44%
6:00 6:04 6:13 6:18 6:25 6:35 6:41 6:58%
6:15 6:19 6:28 6:33 6:40 6:50 6:56 7:13%
6:30 6:34 6:43 6:48 6:55 7:05 7:10 7:27%
6:45 6:49 6:58 7:03 7:10 7:20 7:25 7:42%

Chinatown/ Westwood

Capitol Hill First Hill | Int'l District Beacon HillGeorgetown South Park| Village

10th Ave E | Broadway | 9thAve & | 12thAve S& | Beacon | 13thAveS |14thAveS& | 25th Ave
& & Jefferson St | S Jackson St | Ave S & & SCloverdale| SW & SW

E Mercer St | E Pine St Slander St| S Bailey St St Trenton St
Stop #1191 | Stop #11070 | Stop #12910 Stop #3700 Stop #3810 | Stop #41740 | Stop #31670 | Stop #39976
7:00 7:04 7:13 7:18 7:25 7:35 7:40 7:57%
7:30 7:34 7:42 7:47 7:54 8:04 8:09 8:26%
8:00 8:04 8:12 8:17 8:23 8:33 8:38 8:55%
8:30 8:34 8:42 8:47 8:53 9:03 9:08 9:25%
9:00 9:04 9:12 9:17 9:23 9:33 9:38 9:55%
9:30 9:34 9:42 9:47 9:53 10:03 10:08 10:24%
10:00 10:04 10:12 10:17 10:23 10:33 10:38 10:54%
10:30 10:34 10:42 10:47 10:53 11:03 11:08 11:23%
11:00 11:04 11:12 11:17 11:23 11:33 11:38 11:52%
11:30 11:34 11:41 11:46 11:52 12:02 12:07 12:21%
12:00 12:04 12:11 12:16 12:22 12:32 12:37 12:51%

Bold PM time
¥  Estimated time.

This symbol indicates a
RIDER change in service. Watch for
ALE RT it in buses, at bus stops and

at timetable displays.

Bike and ride

Metro buses and vans have

racks on the front exterior that
hold up to three bikes. Follow instructions
posted near the rack or watch instruction
videos at kingcounty.gov/metro/bike

tg King County

METRO

Moving forward together

September 14, 2024 thru March 28, 2025
Del 14 de septiembre de 2024 al 28 de marzo de 2025




